Model IR700
Infrared Point Detector for
Carbon Dioxide Gas
Detection Applications
The information and technical data disclosed in
this document may be used and disseminated
only for the purposes and to the extent
specifically authorized in writing by General

Model IR700
32
9.7 Ordering Information
9.7.1 System Components
Description Part Number
Model IR700 Infrared Point Detector IR700
Instruction Manual - Model IR700 MANIR700
Model IR700 HART Field Device Specification MANIR700H
Model IR700 Modbus Programming Guide MANIR700M
Multi-Channel Controller for Hydrocarbon,
H2S and Toxic Gas Monitoring Applications
MC600
TA502A Single Channel Zero Two Series
Trip Amplifier
TA502A
IR4000S CO2 Single-point Monitor MANIR4000SCO2
Model IR700
33
9.7.2 Spare Parts and Accessories
To order spare parts and/or accessories, please contact the nearest General Monitors